
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

                           

 

                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R515X                 

 
RECYCLED  
HEAVY DUTY MICROFLEECE 

A muscular, durable and smart looking recycled heavy microfleece, 
with tough panels for added strength and longevity  
Origin: Bangladesh Due: January 2026 Commodity Code: 6204339000 

Fabric:  
330g/m² 100% Recycled Polyester Microfleece 
Panels: 280g/m² 100% recycled Polyester 
Oxford with PVC coating                          24925 
 

Tech: 
Breathable 
Windproof  
 

 40 (equivalent 1L plastic bottles)                       
Features:         

     

 Recycled front and pocket zips 
 Tough shoulder and articulated elbow patches in 

contrast fabric for added strength and durability 
 Zip through stand-up collar with zip pull 
 Inside pockets 
 Hang loop 
 Black binding on cuff and pocket welt 
 Recycled fabric using environmental-friendly 

materials made from recycled plastic bottles 
and post-industrial waste offering a 
sustainable equivalent to conventional yarns 

 End of life recyclable 

  
USP: 

                                

To fit sizes  
UK 
EU 

XS 
35 
45 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL* 
50 
60 

3XL* 
53 
64 

Colours:     NAVY (289) 
                    BLACK (BLK) Care:     

Decoration Access: open Decoration Type: Embroidery 

Carton Qty: 15 / 10* Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 14 Rec. Ctn. Sales Price:  
XS-XL £11.50 / €13.50 
2XL-3XL £12.25 / €14.25 
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