

**R515X****RECYCLED
HEAVY DUTY MICROFLEECE**

A muscular, durable and smart looking recycled heavy microfleece, with tough panels for added strength and longevity

Origin: Bangladesh	Due: January 2026	Commodity Code: 6204339000					
Fabric: 330g/m ² 100% Recycled Polyester Microfleece Panels: 280g/m ² 100% recycled Polyester Oxford with PVC coating	24925	Tech: Breathable Windproof  40 (equivalent 1L plastic bottles)					
Features: 		<ul style="list-style-type: none">Recycled front and pocket zipsTough shoulder and articulated elbow patches in contrast fabric for added strength and durabilityZip through stand-up collar with zip pullInside pocketsHang loopBlack binding on cuff and pocket weltRecycled fabric using environmental-friendly materials made from recycled plastic bottles and post-industrial waste offering a sustainable equivalent to conventional yarnsEnd of life recyclable 					
USP:   							
To fit sizes UK EU	XS 35 45	S 38 48	M 41 50	L 44 54	XL 47 56	2XL* 50 60	3XL* 53 64
Colours: NAVY (289) BLACK (BLK)	Care: 						
Decoration Access: open	Decoration Type: Embroidery						
Carton Qty: 15 / 10*	Pack Qty: 5	SKU : 14		Rec. Ctn. Sales Price: XS-XL £11.50 / €13.50 2XL-3XL £12.25 / €14.25			



Result®
recycled



R515X
RECYCLED HEAVY DUTY MICROFLEECE